2022 FFA PROGRAM GUIDE
Times and Rooms subject to change

*Bring your flute/piccolo and a music stand

Time

1:00-8:15
1:00-6:00
2:00-3:30
3:00-3:50
4:00-5:00
4:00-5:30
4:30-5:50
5:00-5:50
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:50
6:30-6:50
6:30-7:20
8:00-9:30

Time
7:45-8:15PM
8:30-9:20
9:00-9:50
9:00-9:45
9:30-10:20
9:00-6:00
10:00-12:30
10:30-11:20
11:00-12:20
11:00-11:50
12:00-1:20
12:30-1:20
12:30-1:20
1:00-1:50
1:00-1:50
1:30-2:20
1:30-2:50
2:00-2:50
2:00-2:50
3:00-3:50

FRIDAY, JANUARY 28, 2022

FFA Registration Open

Exhibits Open

College Young Artist Finals

Teachers Flute Orchestra Rehearsal #1 — Claudia Brill
*Open Flute Choir Reading — Jose Eslava

High School Young Artist Finals

Honors Choir Rehearsal #1 — Charlene Cannon

The Role of Myth in Reinecke’s Undine Sonata — Hristina Blagoeva
Match Factors: Leveraging Your Equipment — Adam Workman
Concert: Flute Gems for Harp Quintet — Sally Shorrock
Concert: Celebrating Women — John Ross

Concert: Magnolia Trio — Jessica Banks

CONCERT: Judi Lampert & Karen Large

SATURDAY, JANUARY 29, 2022

FFA Registration Open

* Warm-Up with Karen Large

Teachers Flute Orchestra Rehearsal #2 — Claudia Brill
Concert: Imagination & Fantasy — Adrienne Read
*Open Small Ensemble Reading — Katie Mess

Exhibits Open

Nancy Clew Eller Artist Competition Finals

Concert: Music by Living Composers — Stephen Clark
High School Masterclass — Kristen Stoner

Why Do We Practice? — Bryan Smith

Concert: Colores Latinos — Lopez/Simper/Jobson
Honors Choir Rehearsal #2 — Charlene Cannon

Don’t Forget That Bass! — Paula Bekker Draper

Make it Click — Jessica Banks

Advanced Masterclass — Brian Luce

For the Love of Karl — Marie Schwartz & Glenda Fegers
Flute Ensemble Showcase — CFSF, & FCFC

Concert: All Around — Mess/Mosley/Stoner/Sidenstricker
Concert: Flute & Guitar — Fang Yuan & Yana Yan
Interview with Brian Luce — Fred Schiff

2022 FFA PROGRAM GUIDE (Continued)
SATURDAY, JANUARY 29, 2022

Room
Ballroom Foyer
Vista & Marco A/B/C
Sanibel

Capri

Cove

Sanibel

Capri

Augusta A/B
Cove

Sanibel

Capri

Augusta A/B
Sanibel

Room
Ballroom Foyer
Sanibel
Capri
Augusta A/B
Cove

Vista & Marco A/B/C
Sanibel
Augusta A/B
Capri

Cove
Augusta A/B
Sanibel
Cove

Belle Isle
Capri
Augusta A/B
Sanibel
Capri

Cove

Capri



3:30-4:20 Concert: Flute Sonatas — Heather Small & Eva Amsler Augusta A/B

3:30-4:20 South Florida Flute Orchestra Rehearsal Sanibel
3:30-4:20 Pedagogical Pearls — Angela Muller Belle Isle
4:00-4:50 Concert: The Art of Dance — Sophia Tegart & Krista Jobson Cove
4:30-5:20 *Open Masterclass — Diane Boyd Schultz Augusta A/B
5:00-5:50 Flute Ensemble Showcase — FSU, & SFFO Sanibel
5:00-5:50 Concert: Duo Hybrids — Elizabeth Buck & Magda Schwerzmann Capri
6:30-7:15 Teachers Flute Orchestra Rehearsal #3 — Claudia Brill Sanibel
7:30-8:00 Concert: Teachers Flute Orchestra — Claudia Brill Sanibel
8:00-9:30 CONCERT: Brian Luce Sanibel

SUNDAY, JANUARY 30, 2022

Time Room
8:30-12:00  FFA Registration Open Ballroom Foyer
9:00-12:00  Exhibits Open Vista & Marco A/B/C
9:00-9:50 *Warm-Up with Brian Luce Sanibel
9:00-9:50 Concert: Flutelore — Sarah Jane Young Augusta A/B
9:30-10:20  Honors Choir Rehearsal #3 - Charlene Cannon Cove

9:30-10:50  Small Flute Ensembles: The Art of Four/Vox Venti/Ensemble 126 ~ Capri
10:00-10:50  Foundations in Jazz & Commercial Music — Brendon Wilkins Augusta A/B
10:30-11:20  Flute Ensemble Showcase — UWF & FSC Sanibel
12:00 Final Concert Sanibel

2022 High School and College Young Artist Winners

2022 Nancy Clew Eller Competition Winner

2022 Honors Choir

*Playing of the Bach Air by ALL convention attendees
2:00 Fine



