2022 FFA PROGRAM GUIDE

Times and Rooms subject to change

FRIDAY, JANUARY 28, 2022

Time		Room
1:00-8:15	FFA Registration Open	Ballroom Foyer
1:00-6:00	Exhibits Open	Vista & Marco A/B/C
2:00-3:30	College Young Artist Finals	Sanibel
3:00-3:50	Teachers Flute Orchestra Rehearsal #1 – Claudia Brill	Capri
4:00-5:00	*Open Flute Choir Reading – Jose Eslava	Cove
4:00-5:30	High School Young Artist Finals	Sanibel
4:30-5:50	Honors Choir Rehearsal #1 – Charlene Cannon	Capri
5:00-5:50	The Role of Myth in Reinecke's Undine Sonata – Hristina Blagoeva	Augusta A/B
5:30-6:00	Match Factors: Leveraging Your Equipment – Adam Workman	Cove
6:00-6:50	Concert: Flute Gems for Harp Quintet – Sally Shorrock	Sanibel
6:30-6:50	Concert: Celebrating Women – John Ross	Capri
6:30-7:20	Concert: Magnolia Trio – Jessica Banks	Augusta A/B
8:00-9:30	CONCERT: Judi Lampert & Karen Large	Sanibel

SATURDAY, JANUARY 29, 2022

Time		Room
7:45-8:15PM	FFA Registration Open	Ballroom Foyer
8:30-9:20	* Warm-Up with Karen Large	Sanibel
9:00-9:50	Teachers Flute Orchestra Rehearsal #2 – Claudia Brill	Capri
9:00-9:45	Concert: Imagination & Fantasy – Adrienne Read	Augusta A/B
9:30-10:20	*Open Small Ensemble Reading – Katie Mess	Cove
9:00-6:00	Exhibits Open	Vista & Marco A/B/C
10:00-12:30	Nancy Clew Eller Artist Competition Finals	Sanibel
10:30-11:20	Concert: Music by Living Composers – Stephen Clark	Augusta A/B
11:00-12:20	High School Masterclass – Kristen Stoner	Capri
11:00-11:50	Why Do We Practice? – Bryan Smith	Cove
12:00-1:20	Concert: Colores Latinos – Lopez/Simper/Jobson	Augusta A/B
12:30-1:20	Honors Choir Rehearsal #2 – Charlene Cannon	Sanibel
12:30-1:20	Don't Forget That Bass! – Paula Bekker Draper	Cove
1:00-1:50	Make it Click – Jessica Banks	Belle Isle
1:00-1:50	Advanced Masterclass – Brian Luce	Capri
1:30-2:20	For the Love of Karl – Marie Schwartz & Glenda Fegers	Augusta A/B
1:30-2:50	Flute Ensemble Showcase – CFSF, & FCFC	Sanibel
2:00-2:50	Concert: All Around – Mess/Mosley/Stoner/Sidenstricker	Capri
2:00-2:50	Concert: Flute & Guitar – Fang Yuan & Yana Yan	Cove
3:00-3:50	Interview with Brian Luce – Fred Schiff	Capri

2022 FFA PROGRAM GUIDE (Continued) SATURDAY, JANUARY 29, 2022

^{*}Bring your flute/piccolo and a music stand

3:30-4:20	Concert: Flute Sonatas – Heather Small & Eva Amsler	Augusta A/B
3:30-4:20	South Florida Flute Orchestra Rehearsal	Sanibel
3:30-4:20	Pedagogical Pearls – Angela Muller	Belle Isle
4:00-4:50	Concert: The Art of Dance – Sophia Tegart & Krista Jobson	Cove
4:30-5:20	*Open Masterclass – Diane Boyd Schultz	Augusta A/B
5:00-5:50	Flute Ensemble Showcase – FSU, & SFFO	Sanibel
5:00-5:50	Concert: Duo Hybrids – Elizabeth Buck & Magda Schwerzmann	Capri
6:30-7:15	Teachers Flute Orchestra Rehearsal #3 – Claudia Brill	Sanibel
7:30-8:00	Concert: Teachers Flute Orchestra – Claudia Brill	Sanibel
8:00-9:30	CONCERT: Brian Luce	Sanibel

SUNDAY, JANUARY 30, 2022

Time		Room	
8:30-12:00	FFA Registration Open	Ballroom Fo	yer
9:00-12:00	Exhibits Open	Vista & Marco A/	B/C
9:00-9:50	*Warm-Up with Brian Luce	Sanibel	
9:00-9:50	Concert: Flutelore – Sarah Jane Young	Augusta A	/B
9:30-10:20	Honors Choir Rehearsal #3 - Charlene Cannon	Cove	
9:30-10:50	Small Flute Ensembles: The Art of Four/Vox Venti/Ensemble	e 126 Capri	
10:00-10:50	Foundations in Jazz & Commercial Music – Brendon Wilk	ins Augusta A	/B
10:30-11:20	Flute Ensemble Showcase – UWF & FSC	Sanibel	
12:00	Final Concert	Sanibel	
	2022 High School and College Young Artist Winners		
	2022 Nancy Clew Eller Competition Winner		
	2022 Honors Choir		
	*Playing of the Bach Air by ALL convention attendees		
2:00	Fine		